
1/8 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

1 7

436 AMIDOU MIR FRA

NZLMAYNARD PEEL169

ESPALEJANDRO ALCOJOR RAMOS326

FRACORENTIN DUBOIS210

SUIKEVIN SCHUNCK544

CHIDIEGO PABLO AGUIRRE AMPUEDA230

FRAFLORIAN LEFEBVRE324

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 7

77 KAI SAKAKIBARA AUS

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

RUSBORIS PONOMAREV898

FRATRISTAN TOURNEBIZE514

ESPANDRES FUENTES AVELLANO625

GERJOACHIM HECKER739

LATHELVIJS BABRIS76

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

3 8

148 TWAN VAN GENDT NED

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

FRAROMAIN RACINE254

NEDTINO POPMA025

LATMIKUS DAVIDS STRAZDINS138

FRAELLIOT VALLON132

FRAAXEL DAMBLON124

ESPALEJANDRO FUENTES FUSTER650

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

4 8

243 JUSTIN KIMMANN NED

CZEDOMINIK TOPINKA317

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

FRAVALENTIN DEUMIE157

BELELIAS VERBINNEN383

FRAENZO PAPA600

FRAMAXIME BOYER919

NORSEBASTIAN ASLAKSRUD144

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

5 8

974 ROMAIN MAYET FRA

FRALEO GAROYAN01

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

USAALEC BOB274

ITAROBERTO CRISTOFOLI133

FRABENJAMIN GAL193

FRAUGO NAVARRO139

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

494 GIL BRUNNER SUI

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

BELWOUTER SEGERS15

FRAQUENTIN HUBERT461

SUILORIS AEBERHARD799

ITAMARTTI SCIORTINO206

FRATHEO RIVOIRE101

FRARAPHAEL MERCADER106

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

6 KYLE EVANS GBR

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

FRAFABIEN GOURC922

HUNBENCE BUJAKI697

ITAMICHELE TOMIZIOLI284

BELMATHIJN BOGAERT304

ITAANDREA ANNECHINI604

SUIUGO BALLERINI915

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

1 SYLVAIN ANDRE FRA

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

FRAROMAIN CATENACCI102

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

FRAQUENTIN CHARAVIN114

FRAALEXY DENILAULER606

SWEFILIP SVANBERG107

SUIARTHUR CLAESSENS767

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

21 8

974 ROMAIN MAYET FRA

FRAAMIDOU MIR436

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

FRAFABIEN GOURC922

FRAROMAIN RACINE254

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

FRAVALENTIN DEUMIE157

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 8

494 GIL BRUNNER SUI

FRAROMAIN CATENACCI102

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

USAALEC BOB274

FRACORENTIN DUBOIS210

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 8

148 TWAN VAN GENDT NED

GBRKYLE EVANS6

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

FRAQUENTIN HUBERT461

CZEDOMINIK TOPINKA317

ESPALEJANDRO ALCOJOR RAMOS326

FRATRISTAN TOURNEBIZE514

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

1 SYLVAIN ANDRE FRA

FRALEO GAROYAN01

NEDJUSTIN KIMMANN243

NEDTINO POPMA025

BELWOUTER SEGERS15

NZLMAYNARD PEEL169

HUNBENCE BUJAKI697

RUSBORIS PONOMAREV898

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

23 8

1 SYLVAIN ANDRE FRA

FRAROMAIN MAYET974

NEDJUSTIN KIMMANN243

GBRKYLE EVANS6

FRAMATHIS RAGOT RICHARD161

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

FRAROMAIN CATENACCI102

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

148 TWAN VAN GENDT NED

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

FRALEO GAROYAN01

NEDTINO POPMA025

SUIGIL BRUNNER494

FRAAMIDOU MIR436

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

12 8

1 SYLVAIN ANDRE FRA

NEDTWAN VAN GENDT148

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

FRAROMAIN MAYET974

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

NEDJUSTIN KIMMANN243

GBRKYLE EVANS6

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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